TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT APPLICATION NUMBER 79006097

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Prismo Limited	06/28/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Prismo Road Markings Limited
Address:	Meridian House, The Crescent York, North Yorkshire YO24 1AW
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	Limited Company
Entity Country:	GB

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Prismo Road Markings Limited
Address: Meridian House, The Crescent

York, North Yorkshire YO24 1AW

Country: GB

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003598 FRAME: 0506

990003728

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

RECORDED: 08/09/2007

TRADEMARK REEL: 003598 FRAME: 0507